STRATHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT

76 Portsmouth Avenue, Stratham, NH 03885

Stratham Weekly Log

TEL: (603) 778-9691 FAX: (603) 778-6183

Printed on January 20, 2026

CFS #

01/11/26

26-006306

26-006298

26-006300

26-006301

26-006312

26-006352

26-006364

26-006378

26-006380

26-006381

26-006385

26-006389

26-006406

26-006413

26-006418

26-006437

CFS Time

00:52

01:01

01:07

01:12

01:29

02:21

02:59

04:01

04:04

04:07

04:58

05:14

07:29

08:23

08:33

09:18

Call Reason

TRAF : TRAFFIC

12 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

TILTON Dr
DP : DIRECTED

COACH RD
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
BCB:

2 PINEWOOD DR
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

CHESTNUT WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
BCB :

100 ACADEMIC WAY
BCB:

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-006443

26-006447

26-006452

26-006504

26-006524

26-006544

26-006547

26-006576

26-006582

26-006589

26-006615

26-006617

26-006626

26-006640

26-006650

26-006660

26-006662

26-006675

26-006682

26-006702

CFS Time

09:30

09:38

09:50

11:26

11:50

12:54

13:03

14:10

14:26

14:49

15:33

15:36

15:59

16:31

16:49

17:01

17:05

17:20

17:41

18:00

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

270 portsmouth ave
BCB :

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

145 UNION RD
MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
DP : DIRECTED

ROLLINS FARM DR
DP : DIRECTED

MARIN WAY
MVST : M/V STOP

FRYING PAN LN /
MVC : MOTOR

NH RT 101
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

MUIRFIELD DR
MVST : M/V STOP

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
WALK : WALK

100 SHAWS LN
TRAF : TRAFFIC

UNION RD / SEAVEY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

UNION RD / SEAVEY
DP : DIRECTED

TRISHAS WAY /
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
MVST : M/V STOP

SEAVEY PASTURE RD
DP : DIRECTED

LOVELL RD
DP : DIRECTED

stratham gre
TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Negative Contact

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-006711

26-006767

26-006771

26-006777

26-006781

26-006786

26-006791

26-006792

26-006799

26-006818

26-006820

26-006829

26-006882

26-006887

26-006889

26-006892

26-006901

01/12/26

26-006929

26-006937

CFS Time

18:36

19:54

20:02

20:12

20:17

20:22

20:40

20:45

21:03

21:47

21:52

22:01

23:06

23:10

23:16

23:17

23:28

00:27

00:30

Call Reason

WELL : WELL BEING

19 MUIRFIELD DR
BCB :

277 PORTSMOUTH
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

SPRUCE LN
DP : DIRECTED

MERLES LN
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD

DP : DIRECTED

293 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
BCB:

5 ROBIN GLEN RD
BCB :

7 SQUAMSCOTT RD
BCB:

38 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

118 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

CONNECTOR RD/
CM : Cruiser

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

MVST : M/V STOP

72 COLLEGE RD

DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
MVST : M/V STOP

72 COLLEGE RD

Action

Report Taken

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

No Action
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CFS #

26-006940

26-006987

26-006996

26-007025

26-007026

26-007034

26-007043

26-007044

26-007065

26-007081

26-007113

26-007130

26-007148

26-007162

26-007179

26-007188

26-007193

26-007211

26-007259

26-007294

CFS Time

00:34

01:34

01:46

03:24

03:26

03:59

05:03

05:05

06:55

07:49

08:26

09:07

09:30

09:55

10:27

10:33

10:42

11:09

12:46

14:06

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
RH : ROAD HAZARD

43 WINNICUTT RD
ALRM : ALARM,

4 WINNICUTT RD
DP : DIRECTED

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

TANSY AVE
DP : DIRECTED

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

100 ACADEMIC WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
ASSC : ASSIST

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

VINEYARD DR
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

271 PORTSMOUTH
TRAF : TRAFFIC

52 UNION RD
MVST : M/V STOP

156 WINNICUTT RD
MVST : M/V STOP

BARKER LN / UNION
DP : DIRECTED

DEPOT RD
NO : NOTIFICATION

145 STRATHAM
TRAF : TRAFFIC

BLUE RIDGE CIR

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Building/Location

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-007310

26-007325

26-007331

26-007380

26-007389

26-007407

26-007427

26-007451

26-007452

26-007528

26-007581

26-007612

01/13/26

26-007683

26-007693

26-007835

26-007853

26-007858

26-007894

26-007900

CFS Time

14:36

14:56

15:02

16:23

16:34

17:27

18:04

18:26

18:31

20:48

22:07

22:52

00:35

00:50

07:08

07:49

07:55

08:54

09:04

Call Reason

TRAF : TRAFFIC

115 WINNICUTT RD
MVST : M/V STOP

137 WINNICUTT RD
DP : DIRECTED

STRATHAM LN
TRAF : TRAFFIC

313 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

100 ACADEMIC WAY
DWI : DRIVING WHILE

PORTSMOUTH AVE
ASSC : ASSIST

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
BCB :

2 PINEWOOD DR
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH

DP : DIRECTED

HERSEY LN
DP : DIRECTED

85 COLLEGE RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

100 ACADEMIC WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
PANIC : PANIC ALARM

137 PORTSMOUTH
RH : ROAD HAZARD

60 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH

Action

Accidental Creation of

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Transport Complete

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Accidental Alarm

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-007933

26-007940

26-007959

26-007960

26-007993

26-008058

26-008074

26-008085

26-008093

26-008106

26-008141

26-008161

26-008180

26-008187

26-008198

26-008243

26-008271

26-008299

26-008314

26-008328

CFS Time

10:00

10:13

10:49

10:54

11:47

14:03

14:24

14:51

15:06

15:33

16:18

16:49

17:43

18:03

18:22

19:46

20:25

21:03

21:26

21:58

Call Reason

TRAF : TRAFFIC

52 UNION RD
MVST : M/V STOP

BARKER LN / UNION
LAFO : LARCENY

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DUP : Duplicate Call

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
ABAN : 911

118 PORTSMOUTH
NN : NAME & NUMBER

742 NN
TRAF : TRAFFIC

BLUE RIDGE CIR
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NN
ASST : ASSIST OTHER

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
AMVD : ASSIST

TREAT FARM RD /
FU : FOLLOW-UP

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
NN : NAME & NUMBER

[749] NN
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NN
DP : DIRECTED

STRATHAM LN
CIV : CIVIL STAND-BY

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

62 COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

CHISHOLM FARM DR
MVST : M/V STOP

43 SQUAMSCOTT RD
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

Action

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Report Taken

Duplicate Call

Services Rendered

Info Taken

Services Rendered

Info Taken

Paperwork-Served

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Summons / Citation

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-008391

26-008398

01/14/26

26-008475

26-008478

26-008499

26-008502

26-008520

26-008569

26-008594

26-008607

26-008612

26-008622

26-008634

26-008636

26-008646

26-008671

26-008676

26-008701

26-008719

CFS Time

23:19

23:29

01:27

01:29

02:29

02:32

03:29

06:52

08:15

08:37

08:49

09:12

09:30

09:33

09:52

10:40

10:47

12:14

12:55

Call Reason

BCB:

37 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH

BCB:

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

34 PORTSMOUTH AVE
ALRM : ALARM,

4 WINNICUTT RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

100 ACADEMIC WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
TRAF : TRAFFIC

54 STRATHAM
MVST : M/V STOP

61 STRATHAM
NN : NAME & NUMBER

STR 742 NAME AND
CM : Cruiser

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

BLUE RIDGE CIR
ACO : ANIMAL

ACO NAME AND
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH

Action

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Building/Location

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal
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CFS #

26-008722

26-008728

26-008747

26-008750

26-008842

26-008869

26-008898

26-008940

26-008959

26-008967

26-008980

26-008983

26-008989

01/15/26

26-009081

26-009129

26-009131

26-009138

26-009140

26-009141

CFS Time

13:03

13:21

13:59

14:10

17:05

17:49

18:28

20:07

21:09

21:22

21:47

21:58

22:08

00:35

01:43

01:48

02:17

02:24

02:30

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

261 PORTSMOUTH
ASSC : ASSIST

10 BUNKER HILL AVE
DP : DIRECTED

WHITTAKER DR
PARK : PARKING

2 DUMBARTON OAKS
ALRM : ALARM,

4 WINNICUTT RD
DP : DIRECTED

SCAMMAN RD
DP : DIRECTED

TIDEWATER FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

KIRKWALL DR
BCB:

100 ACADEMIC WAY
BCB:

MARIN WAY

MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
BCB:

275 PORTSMOUTH
BCB :

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
BCB :

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB:

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE

Action

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Summons / Citation

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-009143

26-009150

26-009160

26-009200

26-009205

26-009225

26-009226

26-009241

26-009252

26-009278

26-009286

26-009290

26-009295

26-009298

26-009313

26-009317

26-009343

26-009379

26-009403

26-009405

CFS Time

02:35

02:49

03:24

06:46

07:03

07:48

07:49

08:09

08:29

09:06

09:26

09:35

09:44

09:50

10:15

10:27

11:15

12:25

13:39

13:49

Call Reason

BCB:

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

313 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

ALDERWOOD DR
TRAF : TRAFFIC

100 ACADEMIC WAY
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
TRAF : TRAFFIC

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
ASST : ASSIST OTHER

19 KIRRIEMUIR RD
INTOX : INTOXICATED

12 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

DOMAIN DR
TRAF : TRAFFIC

52 UNION RD
BCB:

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NAME AND NUMBER
BCB :

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 Portsmouth Ave
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
MVST : M/V STOP

80 BUNKER HILL AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

BLUE RIDGE CIR
BCB:

27 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

4 WINNICUTT RD

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Negative Contact

Negative Contact

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Arrest Made

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-009408

26-009411

26-009422

26-009462

26-009508

26-009526

26-009554

26-009561

26-009704

26-009709

26-009711

26-009735

01/16/26

26-009790

26-009800

26-009802

26-009807

26-009818

26-009849

26-009860

CFS Time

13:55

13:57

14:20

15:07

16:44

17:12

18:10

18:39

22:29

22:36

22:41

23:30

01:30

01:40

01:44

01:53

02:00

02:34

03:25

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
ALRM : ALARM,

28 KIRRIEMUIR RD
MVA : M/V ACCIDENT

PORTSMOUTH AVE /
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NAME AND NUMBER
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NN
RECK : RECKLESS

PORTSMOUTH AVE
ASSC : ASSIST

10 BUNKER HILL AVE
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

AUTUMN LN
DP : DIRECTED

COACH RD
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

12 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
DP : DIRECTED

TANSY AVE
DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
DP : DIRECTED

118 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

52 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE

Action

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Referred to Other

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-009863

26-009875

26-009878

26-009879

26-009909

26-009949

26-009995

26-010011

26-010070

26-010075

26-010080

26-010093

26-010115

26-010126

26-010135

26-010153

26-010165

26-010198

26-010199

26-010202

CFS Time

03:29

04:25

04:32

04:39

06:43

08:55

10:15

10:43

12:24

12:31

12:47

13:25

14:03

14:21

14:44

15:30

15:51

16:46

16:55

17:02

Call Reason

DP : DIRECTED

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

MUIRFIELD DR
DP : DIRECTED

TILTON Dr
DP : DIRECTED

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRAF : TRAFFIC

32 GUINEA RD
ACO : ANIMAL

3 CHARLES DR
BCB:

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE
TRES : TRESPASSING

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NAME AND NUMBER
FU : FOLLOW-UP

65 THORNHILL RD
NN : NAME & NUMBER

nn
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
WELL : WELL BEING

65 THORNHILL RD
WELL : WELL BEING

BUNKER HILL RD /
PROP : FOUND/LOST

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
NN : NAME & NUMBER

NN-743
ASST : ASSIST OTHER

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE
RECK : RECKLESS

rte 108 s emery lane

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Returned to Owner

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Negative Contact

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Info Taken

Negative Contact

Negative Contact
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CFS #

26-010222

26-010226

26-010277

26-010294

26-010302

26-010310

26-010316

26-010327

26-010405

26-010407

26-010423

01/17/26

26-010432

26-010436

26-010443

26-010447

26-010454

26-010504

26-010518

26-010521

CFS Time

17:48

18:00

19:02

20:15

20:27

20:41

20:54

21:08

23:14

23:19

23:48

00:04

00:09

00:24

00:31

00:44

02:22

03:14

03:18

Call Reason

DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE

TRAF : TRAFFIC

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

TRAF : TRAFFIC

UNION RD / WIGGIN
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY

DP : DIRECTED

118 PORTSMOUTH

MVST : M/V STOP

CHISHOLM FARM DR/

DP : DIRECTED

DUMBARTON OAKS
DP : DIRECTED

28 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

WILLIAM CIR
DP : DIRECTED

85 COLLEGE RD

MVST : M/V STOP

NH RT 101 W EXIT 11

MVST : M/V STOP

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

DP : DIRECTED

RUSSELL DR
DP : DIRECTED

COACHRD
SA : SUSPICIOUS

COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

58 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

71 PORTSMOUTH AVE

DP : DIRECTED

TANSY AVE

Action

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Warning Issued

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered
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CFS #

26-010531

26-010534

26-010536

26-010548

26-010552

26-010567

26-010576

26-010589

26-010602

26-010606

26-010617

26-010621

26-010638

26-010663

26-010680

26-010716

26-010727

26-010728

26-010731

26-010747

CFS Time

04:02

04:29

04:47

06:31

06:48

08:10

08:35

08:58

09:26

09:47

10:08

10:16

11:08

12:11

12:45

13:58

14:07

14:07

14:11

14:44

Call Reason

TRAF : TRAFFIC

50 PORTSMOUTH AVE
MVST : M/V STOP

55 BUNKER HILL AVE
DP : DIRECTED

45 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

STRATHAM HEIGHTS
TRAF : TRAFFIC

275 PORTSMOUTH
ASSC : ASSIST

10 BUNKER HILL AVE
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
BCB:

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
MVST : M/V STOP

SQUAMSCOTT RD /
BCB :

100 ACADEMIC WAY
MVST : M/V STOP

28 PORTSMOUTH AV
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 portsmouth ave
MVA : M/V ACCIDENT

20 PORTSMOUTH AVE
WALK : WALK

100 SHAWS LN
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

PHEASANT RUN
MVA : M/V ACCIDENT

DEARBORN RD
PARK : PARKING

63 BUNKER HILL AVE
MVA : M/V ACCIDENT

PORTSMOUTH AVE /

Action

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Warning Issued

Services Rendered

Summons / Citation

Services Rendered

No Report Required

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Info Taken

Services Rendered

Report Taken

Page 13 of 14



CFS #

26-010750

26-010819

26-010821

26-010825

26-010826

26-010839

26-010862

26-010884

26-010887

26-010899

26-010911

26-010912

26-010918

26-010924

26-010925

26-010946

26-010954

CFS Time

14:50

17:06

17:13

17:20

17:22

18:12

19:15

20:47

20:53

21:17

21:44

21:55

22:05

22:18

22:22

22:55

23:45

Total Records: 267

Call Reason

AMVL : ASSIST

12 MASON DR
BCB :

279 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

270 PORTSMOUTH
DB : DEPARTMENT

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
BCB :

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

RIVER RD
CM : Cruiser

76 PORTSMOUTH AVE
DP : DIRECTED

JACK RABBIT LN
DP : DIRECTED

39 GIFFORD FARM RD
DP : DIRECTED

100 ACADEMIC WAY
BCB :

2 PINEWOOD DR
BCB:

6 HOLMGREN RD
DP : DIRECTED

118 PORTSMOUTH
DP : DIRECTED

COLLEGE RD
DP : DIRECTED

PATRIOTS RD
DP : DIRECTED

PORTSMOUTH AVE
ACO : ANIMAL

159 PORTSMOUTH

Action

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

Services Rendered

All Appeared Normal

Services Rendered
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